Candace Hassen Workshop "A-Maze-ing" sponsored by Common Threads Quilt Guild Thursday, June 15, 2023 1:00 – 4:00 PM

Register early for special pricing! Early bird pricing deadline is Thursday, April 20. NO refunds.

Mail completed form and payment to Martha Walker, 90 Berlin Court, Sharpsburg, GA 30277 **Make checks payable to Common Threads Quilt Guild.**

NAME		PHONE	
EMAIL		(a).	
MEMBERS: \$30 before April 20	\$40 after April 20		Amount enclosed
NON-MEMBERS: \$40 before April 20	\$50 after April 20		Amount enclosed
PATTERN IS INCLUDED IN THE REGI	STRATION FEE.		
BRING YOUR OWN LUNCH!			